
Crown Copyright Reserved.
AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the -Statistical Office,

Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 28th March, 1935, to mid-day on the 1st April, 1935.
IMPORTED INTO GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

Countries.

Tanganyika Territory
Anglo-Egyptian Sudan ...
British India
British Malaya ...
Hong Kong
Sweden
Germany ...
Netherlands
France
Switzerland
Spain
japan
United States of America. . .
St. Domingo
Mexico
Venezuela ...
Other Countries ...

Total Declared Value of \
the Importations regis-
tered from mid-day on
the 28th March, 1935, [
to mid -day on the
1st April, 1935. J

GOLD.

Bullion.

Unrefined, in
dust, amalgam
(i.e., lumps),

and bars.

£
8,718
3,108

942,194
25,251

...

621

2,450
...

2,078

14,716
2,432

. 1,001,568

Refined, in
bars, etc.

£

...

...

4,013
43,143

586,923
21,010

...
60,705
...

...

...

715,794

Coin.
JL

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£
...
...-
25,000

100

50,000
...

2,908
1,806

...

...

.. .

79,814

Not of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...
ise

...

...
40,425

1,755
29,002
...
...

170
68,840

140,328

Total of
Gold.

£
8,718
3,108

967,194
25,487

50,000
4,013

86,476
591,105

50,012
2,450
...

60,705
2,248

68,840
14,716
2,432

1,937,504

SILVER.

Bullion.
JL

Unrefined.

£
...
...
...

...

...

...

. . .
5

...

...

5

Refined.

£
...
.. .

26,213
...

13,800
...
...
.. .
7,799
...

22,099
. . .
. . .

. . .

...

69,911

Coin.j_

Of legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom. .

£
. . .

...

. . .

...

...

...

Not of. legal
tender in the

United
Kingdom.

£

...

...

. . .

. . .
92
3

...

.. .

...

...

. . .

. . .

...

95

Total of
Silver.

£

26,213
...

13,800
...
. . .

92
7,802

22,099
...

5
. . .

••„•

70,011

Total of
Gold and
" Silver.

£
8*718
3,108

993,407
25,487
13,800
50,000
4,013

86,568
598,907

50,012
2,450

22,099
60,705

2,253
68,840
14,716

2,432

2,007,515
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