Crown Copyright Reserved.

AN ACCOUNT of the IMPORTATIONS of BULLION and SPECIE registered from documents received in the Statistical Office, Customs and Excise, London, from mid-day on the 28th March, 1935, to mid-day on the 1st April, 1935. IMPORTED INTO GREAT BRITAIN AND NORTHERN IRELAND.

	GOLD.					SILVER.					
. Countries.	Bullion.		Coin.			Bullion.		Coin.		•	Total of
	Unrefined, in dust, amalgam (<i>i.e.</i> , lumps), and bars.	Refined, in bars, etc.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Gold.	Unrefined.	Refined.	Of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Not of legal tender in the United Kingdom.	Total of Silver.	Gold and Silver.
Tanganyika TerritoryAnglo-Egyptian SudanBritish IndiaBritish MalayaHong KongSwedenGermanyNetherlandsFranceSwitzerlandSpainJapanUnited States of AmericaSt. DomingoMexicoYenezuelaOther CountriesSutter Sunda States	£ 8,718 3,108 942,194 25,251 621 2,450 14,716 2,432	£ 4,013 43,143 586,923 21,010 60,705 	£ 25,000 100 50,000 2,908 1,806 	£ 136 40,425 1,755 29,002 170 68,840 	£ 8,718 3,108 967,194 25,487 50,000 4,013 86,476 591,105 50,012 2,450 60,705 2,248 68,840 14,716 2,432	£ 5 	£ 26,213 13,800 7,799 22,099 	£	£ 	£ 26,213 13,800 92 7,802 22,099 5 5	£ 8,718 3,108 993,407 25,487 13,800 50,000 4,013 86,568 598,907 50,012 2,450 22,099 60,705 2,253 68,840 14,716 2,432
Total Declared Value of the Importations regis- tered from mid-day on the 28th March, 1935, to mid-day on the 1st April, 1935.	. 1,001,568	715,794	79,814	140,328	1,937,504	5	69,911		95	70,011	2,007,515

THE LONDON GAZETTE, **APRIL**, 1935

2242